

**INVITATION TO BID
ADVERTISEMENT NO.
K-2022-224(SC)**

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT	ARTICLES/SERVICES DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	TOTAL ABC/ITEM	BID PRICE/ITEM	TOTAL BID PRICE
Part B			<i>Other General Requirements</i>				
B.4(9)	4.00	hour	Miscellaneous Survey and Staking	1,344.47	5,377.87		
B.5	1.00	each	Project Billboard/Signboard	8,477.08	8,477.08		
B.7(1)	1.00	month	Occupational Safety and Health Program	28,329.33	28,329.33		
Part C			<i>Earthworks</i>				
801(1)	1.00	l.s.	Removal of Structures and Obstruction	16,678.83	16,678.83		
803(1)a	3.50	cu.m.	Structure Excavation (Common Soil)	301.05	1,053.68		
Part D			<i>Plain and Reinforced Concrete Works</i>				
900(1)c2	1.60	cu.m.	Structural Concrete (Footing and Slab on Fill)	6,861.81	10,978.90		
902(1)	51.34	kg.	Reinforcing Steel of Reinforced Concrete Structures	81.94	4,206.70		
903(2)	2.88	sq.m.	Formworks and Falsework (One Storey)	1,184.69	3,411.89		
Part E			<i>Finishings and Other Civil Works</i>				
1001(1)a1	15.00	m.	50mm dia. PVC Pipe, Series 1000	231.64	3,474.58		
1001(1)a2	12.00	m.	100mm dia. PVC Pipe, Series 1000	400.16	4,801.97		
1001(2)	1.00	l.s.	PVC Fittings, Orange	3,444.93	3,444.94		
1002(4)a1	9.00	pc	13mm dia. Polyvinyl Chloride (PVC) Pipe, blue	491.28	4,421.53		
1002(4)a2	1.00	l.s.	Polyvinyl Chloride Fittings, blue	787.85	787.86		
1003(1)	13.88	sq.m.	Ceiling Works (Using Metal Framing)	905.35	12,566.30		
1008	1.08	sq.m.	Aluminum Glass Window (Sliding/Awning Type)	3,917.29	4,230.68		
1010(2)a	1.68	sq.m.	Solid Core Panel Door w/ Wood Jamb	9,722.93	16,334.52		
1018(1)b	17.04	sq.m.	Unglazed Tiles (Female Rest Room)	1,381.41	23,539.23		
1032(1)a	42.60	sq.m.	Painting Works (Masonry)	332.72	14,173.93		
1032(1)b	13.88	sq.m.	Painting Works (Wood)	456.92	6,342.02		
1046(1)	1.20	sq.m.	100mm CHB, Including Reinforcing Steel	889.75	1,067.70		
Part F			<i>Electrical Works</i>				
1100(6)a	30.00	length	15mm dia.	211.10	6,332.92		
1100(7)	1.00	l.s.	Junction and Utility Box	755.79	755.79		
1100(30)	1.00	l.s.	Conduit Works, Boxes	571.75	571.75		
1101(2)	80.00	m.	1.6mm ² -5.5mm ² Electric Wire (TW/THHN/TWHN)	41.64	3,331.46		
1101(8)	2.00	set	Switches	507.84	1,015.69		
1103(5)a	8.00	set	6" Pinlight w/ 7 Watts LED	1,033.48	8,267.84		
			<i>GRAND TOTAL ABC</i>		193,975.01		
<i>TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS:</i>							

Purpose: Repair of Rest Area

Place of Delivery: EBJ-UDTC, Igbucagay, Hamtic, Antique

I hereby certify that the articles/services listed above are available in our store/stockroom and ready for delivery upon receipt of the Contract/Purchase Order.

Note: Bid Security cash, cashier's/manager's check, bank draft/guarantee confirmed by a Universal or Commercial Bank/ Two percent (2%), five percent (5%) Surety Bond callable upon demand of the Approved Budget for the Contract to be Bid or Bid Securing Declaration

**Signature of Supplier/Contractor
over Company's printed name**